1
DESCRIPTION
DOMAINE D’EMPLOI
IDENTIFICATION PRODUIT
Code article Libellé Code EAN
CHAP-FIL8-200 CHAP. Ø 8 mm Long. 200 cm 3700389815963
CHAP-FIL8-300 CHAP. Ø 8 mm Long. 300 cm 3700389864527
CHAP-FIL8-600 CHAP. Ø 8 mm Long. 600 cm 3700389817875
CHAP-FIL10-120 CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 120 cm 3700389817431
CHAP-FIL10-200 CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 200 cm 3700389817448
CHAP-FIL10-250 CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 250 cm 3700389864459
CHAP-FIL10-600 CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 600 cm 3700389817882
CHAP-FIL12-300 CHAP. Ø 12 mm Long. 300 cm 3700389864480
CHAP-FIL12-600 CHAP. Ø 12 mm Long. 600 cm 3700389817905
CHAP-FIL14-350 CHAP. Ø 14 mm Long. 350 cm 3700389872645
CHAP-FIL14-600 CHAP. Ø 14 mm Long. 600 cm 3700389872652
Voir tableau
Voir tableau
2
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
Libellé produit Diamètre Longueur
CHAP. Ø 8 mm Long. 200 cm
8 mm
200 cm
CHAP. Ø 8 mm Long. 300 cm 300 cm
CHAP. Ø 8 mm Long. 600 cm 600 cm
CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 120 cm
10 mm
120 cm
CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 200 cm 200 cm
CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 250 cm 250 cm
CHAP. Ø 10 mm Long. 600 cm 600 cm
CHAP. Ø 12 mm Long. 300 cm
12 mm
300 cm
CHAP. Ø 12 mm Long. 600 cm 600 cm
CHAP. Ø 14 mm Long. 350 cm
14 mm
350 cm
CHAP. Ø 14 mm Long. 600 cm 600 cm
Voir tableau
Voir tableau